2016 Fees List VICTORIA

Inter (@12

TRAINING

RTO Name: Integrated Training Solutions (Aust) Pty Ltd T/A InterCare Training

TOID: 21099
Tuition Fee
Tuition Fee
Nominated Tuition Fee (Gove'rr?ment o (Government Full Fee for
Subsidised) Tuition Fee Full Fee f .
Scheduled (Government , Subsidised) Rate | "Y' "€€ 1ol Service Rates
Course Code and Name - Concession (Government .
Hours or No. of | Subsidised) - per Scheduled Service per Scheduled
] , Rates per Subsidised)
Units Concession Hour Hour
Scheduled
Hour
BSB30412 Certificate Il 555 h $11.10 $0.02 $55.50 $0.10 $1,250 $2.25
in Business s ' ' ' ' ' '
Administration
CHC30212 Certificate Il
_ eriicate 518 hrs $10.36 $0.02 $51.80 $0.10 $2,500 $4.83
in Aged Care
CHC33015 Certificate Il
. L 683 hrs $13.66 $0.02 $68.30 $0.10 $2,500 $3.66
in Individual Support
CHC40108 Certificate IV
, ericate 760 hrs $15.20 $0.02 $76.00 $0.10 $2,500 $3.28
in Aged Care
CHC43015 Certificate IV
. 1205 hrs $24.10 $0.02 $120.50 $0.10 $2,500 $2.05
Ageing Support
CHCA0312 Certificate V- g1 yr $16.20 $0.02 $81.00 $0.10 $2,500 $3.08
in Disability
HLT32512 Certificate lllin - o0 v $9.36 $0.02 $46.80 $0.10 $2,000 $4.27
Health Services
Assistance




2015 Fees List VICTORIA

CHC30312 Certificate IlI
in Home and Community
Care

HLT30212 Certificate |l
Non-Emergency  Client
Transport

CHC40212 Certificate IV
in Home and Community
Care

CHC40608 Certificate IV
in Leisure and Health

HLTAIDOO1 Provide
Cardiopulmonary
Resuscitation

HLTAIDOO3 Provide First
Aid

HLTHSE204D Follow
Safe Manual Handling
Practices

545 hrs

488 hrs

750 hrs

788 hrs

4hrs

18hrs

20hrs

$10.90

$9.76

$15.00

$15.76

$0.08

$0.36

$0.40

$0.02

$0.02

$0.02

$0.02

$0.02

$0.02

$0.02

$54.50

$48.80

$75.00

$78.80

$0.40

$1.80

$2.00

$0.10

$0.10

$0.10

$0.10

$0.10

$0.10

$0.10

$2,500

$2,500

$2,500

$2,500

$59

$179

$80

$4.59

$5.12

$3.33

$3.17

$14.75

$9.95

$4.00




2016 Fees List QUEENSLAND

Inter(@E1¢=

TRAINING

RTO Name: Integrated Training Solutions (Aust) Pty Ltd T/A InterCare Training
TOID: 21099

Tuition Fee

(Government Tuition Fee

(Government Full Fee for

_ Full Fee for Service Rates
Concession (Government Subsidised) Service

er Scheduled
Rates per Subsidised) ~ Rateper p
Scheduled Hour
Scheduled

Hour
Hour

Tuition Fee

QLD Course Code and Nominated Subsidised) Tuition Fee
Name Scheduled

(Government
Subsidised)

No. of Units :
Concession

BSB30412 Certificate Il in

. HHHeate 13 units N/A N/A N/A N/A $1,250 $96.15
Business Administration
Gl GEUTER G oy o $50.00 $0.09 $100.00 $0.18 $2,500 $178.55
Aged Care

HC3301 ificate IlI

CHC33015 Certificate 13 units $50.00 $0.07 $100.00 $0.14 $2,500 $192.30
Individual Support
G RIS o $50.00 $0.06 $100.00 $0.13 $2,500 $166.66
Aged Care
CHC43015 Certificate IV .

) 18 units $50.00 $0.04 $100.00 $0.08 $2,500 $138.88
Ageing Support
CHC40312 Certificate IVin | . o $50.00 $0.06 $100.00 $0.13 $2,500 $166.66
Disability
HLT32512 Certificate IIl

32512 Certficate [llin | |\ oo $50.00 $0.11 $100.00 $0.21 $2,000 $133.33

Health Services Assistance
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CHC30312 Certificate Il in

. 14 units
Home and Community Care
CHC40212 Certificate IV in .

. 15 units
Home and Community Care
CHC40608 Certificate IV .
. . 16 units
in Leisure and Health
HLTAIDO0O1 _
Provide 1 unit
Cardiopulmonary
Resuscitation
HLTAIDOO3 Provide 1 unit
First Aid
HLTHSE204D Follow .

1 unit

Safe Manual Handling
Practices

$50.00

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

$0.09

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

$100.00

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

$0.18

$2,500

$2,500

$2,500

$59.00

$179.00

$80

$178.57

$166.66

$156.25

$59.00

$179.00

$80.00



NS
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Tuition Fee -
(Government | Tuition Fee
Subsidised) | (Government

Subsidised)

Full Fee for
Service Rates
per Scheduled

Tuition Fee

Nominated
(Government

Scheduled
Hours or
No. of Units

NSW Course Code
and Name

Full Fee for Service

Subsidised)
Concession e Hour
Qualification | Second
Qualification

BSB30415 Certificate Il in
Business Administration

CHC30212 Certificate Il in
Aged Care

CHC33015 Certificate Il
Individual Support

CHC40108 Certificate IV in
Aged Care

CHC40312 Certificate 1V in
Disability

CHC30312 Certificate Il in
Home and Community Care

CHC40212 Certificate IV in
Home and Community Care

HLT32512 Certificate Ill
Health Services Assistance

555 hours

518 hours

683 hours

760 Hours

810 Hours

545 Hours

750 Hours

468 Hours

$240.00

$240.00

$240.00

$240.00

$240.00

$240.00

$240.00

N/A

$1,310.00

$1,440.00

$1,440.00

$1,970.00

$1970.00

$1,310.00

$1,970.00

N/A

$1,570.00

$1730.00

$1,730.00

$2300.00

$2,300.00

$1,570.00

$2,300.00

N/A

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$4.50

$4.82

$3.66

$3.28

$3.08

$4.58

$3.33

$5.34



HLTAIDOO1 Provide

. 4 hours

Cardiopulmonary
Resuscitation
HLTAIDOO3 Provide First

. 18 hours
Aid
HLTHSE204D Follow Safe

20 Hours

Manual Handling Practices

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

$59.00.

$179.00

$80.00

$59.00

$179.00

$80.00



2016 Fees List ACT

. Tuition Fee Tuition Fee " Tuition Fee Full Fee
ACT Course Code and Nominated (Government (Government | Tuition Fee (Government | Full Fee for .
Name Scheduled Subsidised) Subsidised) | (Government Subsidised) | service
Hours , Concession | Subsidised) Rates per
Concession Rates per Scheduled Rates
Scheduled Hour per

Hour Schedul

Service

CHC33015 Certificate Il in

683 hours $100.00 $0.14 $150.00 $0.21 $2,500.00 $4.82
Aged Care
CHC40108 Certificate IV i
: ericate VAN 1205 Hours ~ $350.00 $0.08 $400.00 $0.33 $2,500.00 $3.28
Ageing Support
CHC40312 Certificate IV i
may erticate VIn- 1 810 Hours $270.00 $0.33 $220.00 $0.27 $2,500.00 $3.08
Disability
CHC40608 Certificate IV
, ertificate 788 Hours $300.00 $0.38 $350.00 $0.44 $2,500.00
Leisure & Health
CHC30312 Certificate lllin | o0 o N/A N/A N/A N/A $2,500.00 $4.58
Home and Community Care
CHCA0212 Certificate Vin | 0o N/A N/A N/A N/A $2,500.00 $3.33
Home and Community Care
HLT32512 Certificate Il
) . 468 Hours N/A N/A N/A N/A $2,500.00 $5.34
Health Services Assistance
HLTAIDOO1 Provide
. 4 hours N/A N/A N/A N/A $59.00 $59.00
Cardiopulmonary
Resuscitation
HLTAID003 Provide First
003 Provide First ) o\ s N/A N/A N/A N/A $179.00 $179.00

Aid



HLTHSE204D Follow Safe

N/A . .
T W 20 Hours N/A N/A N/A $80.00 $80.00

Notes:
+  Pricing as per 2016 Guidelines about Fees. The student tuition fees as published are subject to change given individual circumstances at enrolment.
+  All candidates seeking RPL (recognition of prior learning) will incur a cost of $200 per unit.
+ All candidates re-enrolling due to exceeding their allocated re-assessment attempts
(each student is entitled to 3 assessment attempts at no additional cost) will incur a cost of $200 per unit.
+  Payment of course fees does not guarantee satisfactory course completion or Qualification/Testamur issuance.
+ Additional fees that MAY be applicable:
Additional copies of certificates/ statements of attainment — $25.00 per
certificate Late assessment fee — $55.00 per unit
Replacement books/ resources — cost recovery only
Workplace session cancellation fees/ non attendance fees (less than 72 hours notice) — $80.00 per student per session
+  This training is delivered with State and Commonwealth funding (if applicable). InterCare ensures all training and assessment is delivered in accordance with
VET Standards and adheres to the principles of access and equity in order to maximise learning outcomes. For a full set of terms and conditions, please
refer to the Student & Employer Handbook



